
Western Merger Invitee List 
Century Center A, Structures Design Conference Room 

1000 Birch Ridge Dr, Raleigh, NC 
January 23, 2019 

I-4400 C and BB 30 Percent Hydraulic Review, Concurrence Point 4B (CP4B) Merger 
Time: 

January 23, 2019 

Requestor: 

Wanda Austin, P.E. 

STIP No. I-4400/I-4700 

Division 13 and 14           County: Henderson and Buncombe 

Purpose: CP4B Merger Meeting 

   PROJECT TEAM LEADS 

FHWA – Felix Davila 

USACE – Loretta Beckwith 

NCDOT – Wanda Austin, P.E. 

NCDWR – Kevin Barnett 

   TEAM MEMBERS 

USEPA – Amanetta Somerville SHPO – Renee Gledhill-Earley 

USFWS – Claire Ellwanger NCWRC – Marla Chambers 

USACE – Loretta Beckwith French Broad MPO– Lyuba Zuyeva (lyuba@landofsky.org)  

EBCI – Stephen Yerka Land of Sky RPO -Tristan Winkler 

   NCDOT STAFF 

EPU – Derrick Weaver Traffic Safety – Brian Murphy 

PMU – Beverly Robinson Location & Surveys – Richard Hensley 

Division 13 – Randy McKInney Roadway – Kevin Moore  

Division 13 – Brendan Merithew Roadway- Nathan Adima 

Division 13 – Steve Cannon NES – Carla Dagnino 

Division 13 – Roger Bryan NES – Marissa Cox 

Division 14 – Wanda Austin NES – Bill Barrett 

Division 14 – Ted Adams ROW – Steve Grimes 

Division 14 – Dave McHenry Structures – Kevin Fischer 

Hydraulics – Matt Lauffer Structures – Keith Paschal 

HES – Jamille Robbins Congestion Management – Jim Dunlop 

HES – Harrison Marshall Congestion Management – Elise Groundwater 

HES – Tracy Roberts TIP – Van Argabright 

HES – Missy Pair TIP – David Wasserman 

Roadside – Mark Staley TIP – Katina Lucas 

Rail- James Harris TIP – Ray Lotfi 

Rail – Meredith McLamb TPB – Daniel Sellers  

Utilities – Carl Barclay TPB – Roger Castillo 

Bike & Ped – Ed Johnson Geotech – Cyrus Parker 

   OTHER INVITEES 

Blue Ridge Parkway – Andy Otten (andy otten@nps.gov) 

FHWA-EFL – Lisa Landers (lisa.landers@dot.gov) 

FHWA-EFL – Michael Tessitore (michael.tessitore@dot.gov) 

   CONSULTANT TEAM 

HNTB – Jennifer Harris (jhharris@hntb.com) HNTB – Joe Olson (jsolson@hntb.com) 

HNTB – Kat Bukowy (kbukowy@hntb.com) Vaughn and Melton – Jon Ford (jcford@vaughnmelton.com) 

HNTB – Matt Foster (mfoster@hntb.com) Vaugh and Melton – Reece Schuler (rmschuler@vaughmelton.com 

HNTB – Jeff Hess (jhess@hntb.com) Calyx – Heather Wallace (hwallace@calyxengineers.com) 

  FACILITATORS 

NCDOT – Wanda Austin, P.E. Consultant – Kat Bukowy (HNTB) 
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